UNC7825-O / OT / OW
25X Network Speed Dome Camera
Monitoring your home or office over the internet anywhere
--FEATURES--
 MPEG-4/MJPEG Dual-Codec compression selectable
 High sensitivity 1/4” Interline Transfer CCD sensor
 Built-in 25x digital optical zoom auto focus lens
 Provides one 10/100Mbps auto-sensing LAN port

provide remote monitoring via web browser from anywhere. With 802.11g wireless or PoE connectivity make installation flexibility at
different locations. IR filer allows to see the image in low or no light outdoor or indoor environment for your home or business.
-ORDERING INFORMATION—
Model Description
UNC7825-O 36CH 25X CCD MPEG-4/MJPEG Indoor/Outdoor Speed Dome
UNC7825-OT 36CH 25X CCD MPEG-4/MJPEG Indoor/Outdoor Speed Dome with Auto Tracking Function
UNC7825-OW 36CH 25X CCD MPEG-4/MJPEG Indoor/Outdoor Speed Dome with Wide Dynamic Range Function
UNC7825-ASWM Outdoor Wall Mount Enclosure for UNC7825 Series
UNC7825-ASPM Outdoor Pendant Mount Enclosure for UNC7825 Series
EUSSO Technologies, Inc. is a dedicated data communication and networking company. With professional experiences in design, production, marketing
and service support, we deliver the full range networking products including Gigabit Ethernet, Fiber Optic, Wireless LAN, Switches, Hubs, LAN cards,
PCMCIA adapters, Converter, Transceivers. As well as Internet Telephony Gateway, Print Servers, Internet Sharing Servers and many others.
2008/7/4 ver 1.0